
230PARKAVENUE.COM

SU ITE  920

Total Seats
Private Office
Workstations
Reception
Conference Room
Conference Seats
Storage/IT Room
Pantry
Copy Area

7,165 RSF
42

2
39

1
2

18
1
1
2

PREBUILT  L AYOUT

PARK AVE/46TH STREET

230 Park Avenue                New York                NY 10169

Jordan Berger
jberger@rxrrealty.com

646 891 3524

HelmsleyBuilding.com

Suite 920

Total Seats 42

Private Office 2

Workstations 39

Conference Room 2

Conference Seats 18

Storage/IT Room 1

Pantry 1

Copy Area 1

Reception 1

Pre-Built Layout
  7,165

PA R K  AV E /4 6 T H  S T R E E T

TE
L. C

L.

COPY/PRINT
STORAGE/

IT

PANTRY

RECEPTION

P.O.P.O.

OPEN WORK AREA

Jordan Berger 
646 891 3524
jberger@rxrrealty.com

Scott Klau
212 372 2244
sklau@ngkf.com

Brian Waterman
212 372 2299
bwaterman@ngkf.com

Erik Harris
212 372 2105
eharris@ngkf.com

Zachary Weil
646 441 3744
zweil@ngkf.com

VIEW VIRTUAL TOUR

https://marketplace.vts.com/listing/230-park-avenue-new-york-ny/88391d11-ff77-47b7-8ea1-c4b29c6eac8f/video

